
PMS 1805 C                 PMS 2280 C

SPARKLING

Coppola Prosecco Diamond Collection NV | Italy	 14

Banfi Rosa Regale NV 187 ml | Italy	 15

Caposaldo Moscato NV | Italy	 14

Veuve Clicquot NV | Champagne, France	 46

Dom Perignon Brut ‘13 | Champagne, France	 100

WHITE WINES

San Angelo Pinot Grigio ‘23 | Italy	 12

Rutherford Ranch Sauvignon Blanc ‘23 | Napa, California	 14

San Simeon Chardonnay ‘22 | Monterey, California	 15

Dr. Hermann Ürziger Würzgarten Riesling ‘20 |  
Mosel, Germany	 18

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio ‘23 | Italy	 19

Belle Glos Glasir Holt ‘22 | St. Rita Hills, California	 20

Planeta Moscato Allemanda ‘20 | Sicily	 22

RED WINES

Imagery Cabernet Sauvignon ‘21 | California	 12

Ruffino Chianti Aziano ‘21 | Italy	 15

Decoy Limited Merlot ‘22 | Sonoma, California 	 15

Justin Cabernet Sauvignon ‘21 | Paso Robles, California	 17

Belle Glos Clark & Telephone Pinot Noir ‘23 |  
Santa Maria, California	 22

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon ‘22 | California	 25

Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert Red Blend ‘22 |  
Napa, California	 28

Duckhorn ‘22 | Napa, California	 28

Bella Union Cabernet Sauvignon ‘22 | Napa, California	 30

Foxen ‘20 | Santa Maria, California	 35

Brunello, Caparzo ‘18 | Tuscany	 48

AL BICCHIERE
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FRIZZANTE (BUBBLES)

Caposaldo Moscato NV | Lombardy, Italy	 50 

Prosecco, Coppola, Diamond Collection NV | Italy	 52

Mumm Brut Prestige NV | Napa, California	 53

Chandon Brut Rosé NV | Napa, California	 60

Emmolo No. 6 NV | Napa, California	 80

Veuve Yellow Label NV | Champagne, France	 180

Dom Perignon Brut ‘13 | Champagne, France	 502

WHITE WINES AND ROSÉ BOTTLE SELECTION

Frico by Scarpetta Friulano ‘18 | Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy    36

Angeline Rosé of Pinot Noir ‘23 | Sonoma, California	 42

Terlato Pinot Grigio ‘23 | Friuli, Italy	 48

Cambria Katherine’s Vineyard Chardonnay ‘22 |  
Santa Maria, California	 48

Feudi di San Gregorio Falanghina ‘21 | Italy	 85

Moscato d’Asti Massolino ‘21 | Italy	 60

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio ‘23 | Italy	 69

Dr. Hermann Ürziger Würzgarten Riesling ‘20 |  
Mosel, Germany	 74

Belle Glos Glasir Holt ‘22 |  
St. Rita Hills, California	 80

Duckhorn Chardonnay ‘23 | Napa, California	 80

Jermann Pinot Grigio ‘22 | Italy	 84

Planeta Moscato Allemanda ‘20 | Sicily	 89

Far Niente ‘22 | Napa, California	 110 

PER BOTTIGLIA
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TOSCANA

Ruffino “Chianti Aziano” ‘21	 53

Banfi Chianti Classico Riserva ‘20	 57

Tenuta dell’ Ornellaia “Le Volte” ‘21	 88

Gaja Promis Bolgheri ‘22	 99

San Felice Campogiovanni Brunello ‘18	 159

Brunello, Caparzo ‘18	 160

Brancaia Ilatraia Petite Verdot ‘21	 189

Argiano Brunello ‘19	 240

Sassacaia ‘20	 500

PIEMONTE

Pertinace Barbera d’Alba ‘19	 56

Ratti Barbera d’Asti Battaglione ‘22	 95 

Pio Cesare Barbaresco Treiso ‘19	 150

Massolino Serralunga Barolo ‘19	 155

Marchesi di Barolo ‘17	 160

SICILIA

Tenuta Rapital Syrah ‘20	 80

Morgante Nero d’Avola ‘21	 90

Planeta Menfi Burdese Cabernet  
Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc ‘15	 124

Planeta Nero d’avola Santa Cecilia ‘20	 132

VENETO

Giuseppe Lonardi Valpolicella Ripasso ‘19 	 45

Luigi Righetti Amarone ‘18	 100

Recchia Ca’ Bertoldi Amarone ‘17	 100

ITALIA
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Francis Ford Coppola Pinot Noir Diamond  
Collection ‘22 | Sonoma, California	 48

J Lohr Seven Oaks Cabernet Sauvignon  
‘21 | Paso Robles, California	 48

Decoy ‘22 | Sonoma, California	 56

Justin Cabernet Sauvignon ‘21 | Paso Robles, California	 64

Decoy Limited Pinot Noir ‘22 | Sonoma, California	 65

Unshackled Cabernet Sauvignon ‘22 | California	 75

Belle Glos Clark & Telephone Pinot Noir ‘23 |  
Santa Maria, California	 84

Biale Party Line Zinfandel ‘22 | Napa, California	 90

Ferrari Carrano Merlot ‘22 | Sonoma, California	 92

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon ‘22 | California	 99

Duckhorn Merlot ‘22 | Napa, California	 99

Emmolo Merlot ‘21 | Napa, California	 105

Ken Wright Yamhill Carlton Pinot Noir ‘22 | Oregon	 120

Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert Red Blend ‘22 |  
Napa, California	 112

Bella Union Cabernet Sauvignon ‘22 |  
Napa, California	 120

Titus Cabernet Sauvignon ‘19 | Napa, California	 124

Patz & Hall Pinot Noir ‘18 | Sonoma, California	 126

Foxen Bien Nacido Block 8 ‘19 | Santa Maria, California	 150

Grgich Hills Cabernet Sauvignon ‘19 |  
Napa, California	 155

Turnbull Cabernet Sauvignon ‘21 | Napa, California	 165

Quilt Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon ‘17 |  
Napa, California	 180 

Anakota, Cabernet Sauvignon ‘19 | Napa, California	 200

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon ‘22 | Napa, California	 219

Transcendent Cabernet Sauvignon by  
Black Stallion ‘18 | Napa, California	 264

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon ‘19 |  
Napa, California	 360

I VINI AMERICANA ROSSO


